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Poliflex-Feinschleifstift

Beschreibung

Schleifstift in Zylinderform zum Feinschleifen kleiner FlGchen.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PF41210112

PF ZY 1010/6 AR 120 GR

4007220144992
68042290
PFERD

PFERD

Buiten-o

Breite

Stift-o

Pin-L&nge
Korngréie

Max. RPM

Opt. Drehzahl von

Schleifmittel

1334834
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10 mm

10 mm

6 mMm

40 mm

120

28600 U/min

19000 U/min
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Produktbilder
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